Datasheet | Remote Multiservice Terminal
Product Overview
The RMT30 (Remote Multiservice Terminal) is a
sealed, climate controlled cabinet that protects
Allied Telesis access equipment from water, dust
and all other outdoor elements. The RMT30 is
one of a choice of nine sizes of cabinets and lets
service providers select an exact match for their

Cross Connect Field
Up to 1200-pair
Ordering Information
AT-TN-R015-A Cable, alarm, 10ft
AT-TN-R016-A Fiber tray
AT-TN-R018-A RMT20/30 mounting template with
SAI pad
AT-TN-R020-A RMT20/30 battery heater pad
AT-TN-R022-A Hubbel con for external generator, 30A
AT-TN-R023-A RLS block, 50-pair, CAT3, 3M MS2 conns
AT-TN-R024-A Battery (1) 12vDC, 155AH, front post
AT-TN-R027-A Bullet breaker, 30A
AT-TN-R028-A Protection block, 200PR, CAT5,
3M MS2 conns
AT-TN-R030-A Valere power bundle
AT-TN-R031-A 25A rectifier
AT-TN-R032-A Rectifier controller, LAN capable
AT-TN-R034-A 200-pair copper protection - wired with
CAT 3 cabling and connectorized with
3M MS2 connectors
AT-TN-R035-A 50-pair RLS block wired with
CAT 5 cabling and connectorized with
3M MS2 connectors
AT-TN-R037-A Pad mount template for RMT20/RMT30
without SAI
AT-TN-R038-A Pole mount kit for RMT20/RMT30,
with SAI
AT-TN-R039-A Pole mount kit for RMT20/RMT30,
without SAI
AT-TN-R041-A RMT-30 without SAI enclosure
AT-TN-R042-A RMT-30 with SAI enclosure
AT-TN-R051-A 20A rectifier
AT-TN-R053-A 10A rectifier
RMT30 | Remote Multiservice Terminal
USA Headquarters | 19800 North Creek Parkway | Suite 100 | Bothell | WA 98011 | USA | T: +1 800 424 4284 | F: +1 425 481 3895
European Headquarters | Via Motta 24 | 6830 Chiasso | Switzerland | T: +41 91 69769.00 | F: +41 91 69769.11
Asia-Pacific Headquarters | 11 Tai Seng Link | Singapore | 534182 | T: +65 6383 3832 | F: +65 6383 3830